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Women / 3 / 8 & Under
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillie Benton171
GT Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.1009.000 36.050
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kaylee Dabrowski168
GT Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.1508.700 35.800
2 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Norah Shadrach172
GT Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 8.9009.250 35.750
4 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Rylann Edwards176
GT Gymnastics

9.300 8.400 8.9008.500 35.100
1 4 6 4T 4 

4 

Jenna Caldwell174
GT Gymnastics

8.950 7.700 9.3508.800 34.800
5 6 3 1 5 

5 

Madilynn Hager175
GT Gymnastics

8.850 7.200 8.2008.400 32.650
6 8 7 7 6 

6 

Elliot Moseley183
Mid-County YMCA

8.550 6.800 8.3008.650 32.300
9 9 5 6 7 

7 

McKennley Vogt360
Trilogy

8.700 6.300 7.8008.700 31.500
7T 11 4T 8 8 

8 

Mia Cugini169
GT Gymnastics

8.700 6.650 8.5007.600 31.450
7T 10 8 5 9 

9 

Ella Hoormann173
GT Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 6.8007.400 30.500
10 5 9 10 10 

10 

Isabella Maxwell188
Mid-County YMCA

8.600 7.300 7.3006.600 29.800
8 7 11 9 11 

11 

Emma Price170
GT Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000
11 12 10 11 12 

12 
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